HACA WEEKLY RENTAL LISTING (AS of 11/4/2024)

WARNING! DO NOT PAY A DEPOSIT TO HAVE KEYS MAILED TO YOU IN ORDER TO VIEW A UNIT. DO NOT PAY TO VIEW A UNIT.

Address City Accessibility Type Bed| Bath| Rent | Deposit Landlord Phone Availablility Tagline
Maisel Property
1001 63Rd St 5 Emeryville False Apt 2 1 |2299| 2299 |Management 5105684444 Call Spacious 2 bedroom
1082 67Th St 4 Emeryville False Apt 1 1 | 1550| 1500 |Ramona Jones 5104787596 Call Cheery 1 bed Apartment in North Oakland
1171 63Rd St B Emeryville False Apt 2 1 | 2750| 2100 |Peralta Services 4154553294 | Available Now |All updated great lighting
1187 34Th St Emeryville False Duplex 6 | 4.5 | 3895| 3895 |Winkler Reg 5109151615 Call Updated lower 6 Bed, 4 Bath
1290 141St Ave C San Leandro |False Apt 1 1 | 2100| 2300 [Faraz Dorani 5105603738 Call One bedroom/ one bath $2100
14259 Doolittle Dr 53 |San Leandro |False 4 Plex 3 | 1.5 | 3495| 3495 |Kevin Williams 9253259647 Call Minutes from the freeway
Welcome to this 2 bed 1.5 bath unit move in
ready!! Carport parking. Washer and dryer on
14259 Doolittle Dr 55 |San Leandro |False 4 Plex 2 | 1.5 | 2600| 2600 |Kevin Williams 9253259647 Call site.
Welcome to this 2 bed 1.5 bath unit move in
ready!! Carport parking. Washer and dryer on
14259 Doolittle Dr 57 |San Leandro |False 4 Plex 2 | 1.5 | 2600| 2600 |Kevin Williams 9253259647 Call site.
15545 Oceanside Way |San Leandro |False House 4 | 2.5 | 4050/ 4100 [Nancy Chung 5102823981 Call San Leandro Private community
1562 150Th Ave San Leandro |False Triplex 2 1 | 2589| 1500 |william nguyen 5109136778 | Available Now |Welcome to 2 Bed 1 Ba near BayFair S Center
1590 162Nd Ave 22 San Leandro |False Apt 1 1 |2111| 2111 |Jaquelin Franco 5106394848 | Available Now [Newly Remolded 1 Bedroom!
2br/1 bath Apartment - Clean, near school,
15995 Marcella St 16 |San Leandro |False Apt 2 1 | 2500| 2500 |Bsypd, Llc 5103944396 Call Section 8 HCVP OK
Available 2br/1 bath Apartment - Clean, near school,
15995 Marcella St 19 |San Leandro |False Apt 2 1 | 2500| 2500 |Bsypd, Llc 5103944396 12/1/2024 Section 8 HCVP OK
Ireb Property
16200 Hesperian Blvd |San Lorenzo |False House 4 2 | 3900| 3900 |Management 5109146917 Call Spacious 4 bedroom 2 bath awaits
Remodel upstairs unit, we will be showing it
1621 163Rd Ave 2 San Leandro |False Apt 2 1 | 2500/ 2500 |Ana Mello 5107556227 Call Saturday, November 2 at 2 PM
Section 8 Welcome. Clean and well maintained
building, Lower right unit, Large balcony
overlooks San Leandro and bay, just blocks from |
580, 238 and 1-880, Bart, AC Transit and
shopping. Covered carport and garage. Central
16288 Saratoga St 2 San Leandro |True 4 Plex 3 2 | 3375/ 3000 |(Tony Gallardo 5103318425 Call heating.
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Manchester
1919 Manchester Rd  |San Leandro |False Apt 1 1 | 1868| 900 |Apartments 5105860890 | Available Now |Beautiful Ground floor Unit
Manchester
1919 Manchester Rd  |San Leandro |False Apt 2 1 | 2210| 900 |Apartments 5105860890 | Available Now |LARGE 2 Bedroom
3 bedroom 2 bath house house for rent and
204 Smalley Ave Hayward False House 3 2 | 3550/ 3550 |Wagner Ayllon 5105860289 Call parking
2064 Miramonte Ave |San Leandro |False Duplex 2 2 | 2589| 2589 |Kim Li 5108168789 Call 2bed/2bath House for Rent @San Leandro Hills
20957 Hathaway Ave 1 [Hayward False Duplex 3 2 | 3500/ 3500 |Karen Luong 5103867975 | Available Now [DUPLEX FOR RENT
212 Smalley Ave 2 Hayward False Apt 2 2 | 2600 2600 |Wagner Ayllon 5105860289 | Available Now |2 bedroom 2 bathroom Apartment parking
Newly Updated Castro Valley Apartment-
2128 Regent Way 2128 |Castro Valley |[False House 3 1 | 3200/ 3200 |Kathy Brunk 5103818880 | Available Now |Walking Distance to Transportation
Ireb Property
21495 Santos St Hayward False House 3 1 | 3650| 3650 |Management 5109146917 Call Close to everything!
21595 Western Blvd Hayward False Apt 1 1 | 1950| 2000 |Mc Properties 5107961770 | Available Now |1 bedroom Hayward location
Remodeled 1 bedroom 1 bath for rent with
21891 Meekland Ave |Hayward False Apt 1 1 | 2111 4200 |Mike Cardoze 5107065280 | Available Now |private yard
2 bedrooms 1 bath 1 garage and additional
223 Rondale Ct Hayward False 4 Plex 2 1 | 2550| 2550 |lieCLi 4152036689 Call parking in backyard, convenient location
Bg Asset
22815 Grand St 16 Hayward False Apt 2 1 | 2395| 2395 |Management 5107402721 | Available Now |Downtown Duplex Style Living near BART
2325 W Avenue 133Rd
Unit B San Leandro |False Duplex 3 2 | 3500/ 3500 |LuigilLeoncio Llc 5107012859 | Available Now |[DUPLEX FOR RENT - 3 BEDROOMS AND 2 BATHS
24434 Leona Dr Hayward False Townhouse | 2 1 | 2850| 2850 |Emily Chin 5103669168 Call Gorgeous 2 bed 1 bath on Hayward hill
24445 Leona Dr B Hayward False Duplex 3 2 | 3500 3500 |Dilu Achamyeleh | 4084177051 Call
Fully renovated 3 bedroom /2 bath with brand-
25654 Franklin Ave Hayward False Duplex 3 2 | 3600 3600 |Ramendra Singh 5107120370 | Available Now |new appliances.
2582 Grove Way Hayward False 4 Plex 2 1 | 2400| 2400 |Eden HousingInc. | 5105373170 Call
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3bd/1ba GREAT LOCATION - SECTION 8
26596 Chisholm Ct3  [Hayward False Apt 3 1 | 2995| 2995 |Matthew Herz 5108380707 Call WELCOME!!!
4 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom Remodeled Home in
26730 Tyrrell Ave Hayward False Duplex 4 2 | 3945| 3000 |Bob Frey 5102208459 Call Hayward
One-story single-family house in Eden Shores
2739 Shellgate Cir Hayward False House 4 2 | 4200 4500 [Jane 5105417758 Call Community
Newly Renovation Spacious 4 bed/2bath
2817 Filbert St Emeryville False Apt 4 2 | 2850 3300 [JeffYin 4153263318 Call Apartment -Section 8 welcome
29009 Dixon St 15 Hayward False Apt 2 2 | 2500 2500 |Cypress PointLlc | 5105020437 Call 2 Bed 2 Bath Updated Apt. with Balcony.
2925 Magnolia St A Emeryville False Apt 1 1 | 2195| 2195 |Propman Inc 9092557566 | Available Now |Charming Bungalow 4 plex
LOCATION LOCATION 2 BEDROOM 1.5 BATH
3018 Rockett Dr Fremont False Triplex 2 | 1.5 | 2700| 2700 |JP Properties 5102198652 Call APARTMENT ACROSS LAKE ELIZABETH
Advent Properties Refreshed Townhouse-Style Home W/ Two
317D St Hayward False Apt 2 1 | 2050| 1000 |Inc. 5102507918 Call Parking Spots Included Dedicated Patio/Deck!!
K&j Property Mgt
318 Dumont Ave Hayward False Apt 2 1 | 2395| 2395 |Grp 5103600888 | Available Now
Prime Property
3209 Filbert St Emeryville False Apt 3 1 | 2395| 2395 |Group 5104271546 | Available Now |[Modern 3bed/1bath available now! Pets OK!
Prime Property
3213 Filbert St 4 Emeryville False Apt 3 1 | 2395| 2395 |Group 5104271546 | Available Now |3bed apartment available! Pets OK
Yp Properties
341 Gresel St Hayward False Apt 1 1 | 2000| 2000 |Management 5109900085 Call Large One Bedroom Apartment
K&j Property Mgt
341 Laurel Ave Hayward False Apt 1 1 | 2295| 2295 |Grp 5103600888 | Available Now
Gorgeous Victorian apartment with large
windows, hardwood flooring secured off street
parking, minutes from Emeryville shopping and
3411 Adeline St Emeryville False Townhouse | 2 1 | 2800| 2800 |Rubina Karnad 5109091111 Call all major freeways.
34535 Nantucket Cmn |Fremont False Townhouse | 3 | 1.5 | 3500{ 3500 |Stephen Andre 5105525572 Call Remodeled Fremont 3-bedroom townhome
Charming single-family home located in the heart|
39363 Argonaut Way |Fremont False House 3 3 | 4100f 4100 |[Poplar Homes 4083897732 Call of Fremont!
405 Sycamore Ave 9 Hayward False Townhouse | 3 | 1.5 | 3100{ 2500 |Marquita Fohl 5109085401 | Available Now |3 Bed Townhouse In Quiet Neighborhood
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3 bed 2 bath house with pool in a family oriented
40540 Ives Ct Fremont False House 3 2 | 3600| 3000 |AfrozKeval 9255239395 Call court
4267 Las Feliz Ct Union City False Townhouse | 4 | 2.5 | 3000 3000 |Manjinder Deol 5104587043 Call
Charming Fremont Gem: Cozy Apartment for
43150 Starr St 4 Fremont False Apt 2 | 1.5 | 2500| 2500 |Steven Baca 5102995448 Call Rent with a Friendly Vibe!
Centrally located Dublin Townhouse. New Paint
4338 Fitzwilliam St Dublin False Townhouse | 3 | 2.5 | 4000 4000 |Anand Sundaram | 4153359494 Call and flooring.
Glenview Apartment is located Centerville
Glen Haven section of the City of Fremont. We are close to
4400 Central Ave 212  [Fremont False Apt 1 1 | 1861| 500 |Apartments 5107934336 | Available Now [school, shopping and public transporations.
4593 Hansen Ave B Fremont False Apt 2 1 | 2600| 2000 |Mc Propewrties 5107551882 Call Duplex
4662 Westwood Ave  [Fremont False House 3 2 | 3800/ 3800 [Hong Nguyen 4088285680 Call Remodel home in
3 beds and 2.5 baths townhouse near top 10
46993 Lundy Ter Fremont False Townhouse | 3 | 2.5 | 3600 3600 |Quoc Tran 4086745054 Call school in Warm Spring area
K&j Property Mgt
519 Laurel Ave C Hayward False Apt 0 1 | 1695| 1695 |Grp 5103600888 | Available Now
Promenade
5300 Case Ave Pleasanton True Apt 1 1 | 2345| 500 |Apartments 9254611948 Call Charming 1-Bedroom available soon
6375 Thomas Ave Newark False House 3 2 | 3600/ 3600 |Anh Nguyen 5108614271 Call 3b2b in newark
6401 Baine Ave B Newark False Apt 2 1 | 2200| 2200 |Margarita Zamora | 9258587939 Call Renovated 2BD/1BA with garage in Newark
For rent is this 1 bedroom 1 bath on 658
Memorial Way it is nice unit with fresh paint.
Water and Garbage is paid by me landlord. You
also have rear parking at the carport. This is unit
1 of a small 8 unit complex and privately run and
658 Memorial Way 4 |Hayward False Apt 1 1 | 1900| 1900 |JP Properties 5102418125 Call operated.
751 Bartlett Ave Hayward False House 2 1 | 2480| 2480 |RenhuiYang 5102130821 | Available Now [New Constriction
Marquardt
Property The Grove Apartments 58 units and many
763 Blossom Way 33  [Hayward False Apt 1 1 | 1750| 1750 |Management 5105302050 Call amenities!
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Marquardt
Property The Grove Apartments 58 units and many
763 Blossom Way 40 [Hayward False Apt 1 1 | 1750| 1750 |Management 5105302050 Call amenities!
Marquardt
Property The Grove Apartments 58 units and many
763 Blossom Way 51  [Hayward False Apt 1 1 | 1750| 1750 |Management 5105302050 Call amenities!
Marquardt
Property The Grove Apartments 58 units and many
763 Blossom Way 56  [Hayward False Apt 1 1 | 1750| 1750 |Management 5105302050 Call amenities!
Mission Villa Beautiful 2 bedroom + 1.5 bathroom, back yard,
763 Palomino Dr Pleasanton False Townhouse | 2 | 1.5 | 2795| 2795 |Proper 5102997026 | Available Now |balcony, utilities included except PG&E
Mission Villa Pleasanton Beautiful 3 bed, 2 bath (Initial rent
763 Palomino Dr 4 Pleasanton False Townhouse | 3 2 | 3695| 3695 |Proper 5102997026 Call amount will be negotiated with Housing HACA)
7835 Canyon Meadow
Cir B Pleasanton False Townhouse | 3 2 | 3700/ 3000 |RaviDeot 4083091331 Call Great location 3 Bedroom 2 Bath Condo
3/2 condo near top 10 school in Warm Spring
8 Shaniko Cmn Fremont False Townhouse | 3 2 | 3610| 3610 |Kiki Wolfeld 5107895855 | Available Now |area
Fully Remodeled Top Floor 2 Bedroom 1
83135ThSt1 Emeryville False Apt 2 1 | 2729| 5458 |Deerfield 4153754330 | Available Now |Bathroom (Comes With Parking and Laundry)
837 47Th St Emeryville True Duplex 2 1 | 2700| 2700 |JsRealty 5109734897 | Available Now [$2,700 - 2 bdrm 1 bathrm
North Oakland, large 2 bed, 1 bath, newly
875 53Rd St Emeryville False Apt 2 1 | 2800| 2800 |Jodan Properties | 5109153941 Call refurbished.
1/2 Off First Month's Rent, 3Bdrm, 1Bath, Upper
881 30Th St Upper A |[Emeryville False Duplex 3 1 | 2695| 2695 |Bally Singh 5109081158 | Available Now |[Unit
Spacious 3-Bedroom Townhouse with High
Ceilings, Fireplace, and Easy Access to Downtown
8832 Oliver Pl Dublin False Townhouse | 3 | 2.5 | 3500 3500 |Poplar Homes 4083897732 Call Dublin
892 Cherry Glen Ter Charming 2-Bedroom Condo with High Ceilings,
892 Fremont False Townhouse | 2 2 | 2700/ 2700 |Poplar Homes 4083897732 Call Private Patio, and Shared Pool in Fremont!
912 37Th St Emeryville False Apt 4 1 | 3600| 3600 |Eaw Rentals 5103954477 | Available Now |4 bedroom unit for your 3 bedroom voucher!
Beautiful 3 bedroom unit available to move in
912 37Th St Emeryville False Apt 3 1 | 3600/ 3600 |Eaw Rentals 5103954477 | Available Now |[NOW!
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